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MTP®/MPO Trunk Cables  

MTP®/MPO trunk multifiber cable assemblies facilitate rapid deployment of high density backbone cabling in data centers 
and other high fiber environments, reducing network installation or reconfiguration time and cost. They are used to 
interconnect cassettes, panels or ruggedized MTP®/MPO fanouts, spanning MDA, HDA and EDA zones.  

 

Standards Compliance  

• RoHS, CE (EN 50575 CPR), ISO9001 and WEEE Compliant • EIA/TIA, Telecocordia GR-326-CORE Standards 
• IEC61754-7 
• TIA 605-4 (FOCIS 5)  
• YD/T1272.5  

 

Features  

• Senko MPO Plus® premium connector  
• SMF-28® Ultra optical fiber, Corning Clearcurve® OM3/OM4 fiber, YOFC Maxband® OM5 fiber  
• OS2, OM3, OM4, OM5 available 
• 0.35dB elite low loss connector 
• Factory terminated and tested 
• Allow easy migration from 10GbE to 40GbE or 100GbE 
• Pulling eyes are provided as an option to protect the fiber ends during installation  



 

 

Technical Specification  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2. Diagram 1. Diagram 

 

 

 

Notes: 
1. L≤1m, tolerance=±0.05m. 1<L<20m, tolerance=±0.10m. L≥20m, tolerance=±L*1%m. 

2. The connector type in the figure is for reference only, MTP/MPO(Male/Female) connectors are available. 3. 

Customized polarity is available.  

3. 12F Polarity  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

4. 24F Polarity  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

CORELANES Fiber optic  

Alyaf Al Tawasul For Information Technology Company 
Shifa District- Ibn Taimia Rd.  
Riyadh- Saudi Arabia  
www.Corelanes.com 
www.alyafaltawasul.com 
order@alyafaltawasul.com 
+966-533242398 
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